
Gosfield – Summer Plan 

 

DAY/TIME 
9:30 – 

10:00am 
10:00 – 

10:45am 
10:45 – 

11:00am 
11:00 – 

12:00pm 
12:00 – 
1:00pm 

1:00 – 
1:45pm 

1:45 – 
2:00pm 

2:00 – 
2:45pm 

2:45 – 
3:30pm 

Monday 

Registration 
 

Choice of 
Free 

Activities 
and meet 

other 
children 

Volleyball 
 

Tag Rugby 

Break 
 

Time for 
a Snack! 

Nerf 
 

Lego 

Lunch 
 

+ 
Supervised 

child-led 
activities 

Multi-
Sports 

Break 

Races 
 

Football 

Team 
Games 

Tuesday 
Football 

 
Cricket 

Gymnastics 
 

Tennis 

Scooter 
Races 

 
Athletics 

Child 
Choice 

Basketball 
Challenge 

Wednesday 
Tennis 

 
Hockey 

Archery 
 

Golf 

Football 
 

Lego 

Water 
Fight! 

Games 

Thursday 

Rounders 
 

Bench 
Ball 

Football 
 

Gymnastics 
/ Dance 

Races 
 

Multi-
Sports 

Forest 
 

Rugby 
Games 

Friday 
Dodgeball 

 
Games 

Lego 
 

Tennis 

Forest 
 

Choice 

Forest 
 

Choice 

Free Choices Each Day: Archery, Tennis, Lego, Football, Basketball, Scooter 

 



 

Gosfield – Special Events 

 

Special Events run alongside our normal activities and children can 

choose if they want to take part: 

DATE EVENT 
Tuesday 25th July Football Festival 
Wednesday 26th July Water Fight! 

Tuesday 1st August Tye Dye and Music 
Friday 4th August Inflatable  
Monday 7th August  First Aid Training - TBC 

Wednesday 9th August Archery Tag 
Tuesday 15th August Cheerleading Day 
Friday 18th August Football Festival 
Monday 21st August Wimbledon 

Thursday 24th August Harry Potter Magic 
Friday 25th August Festival Day! 
Monday 28th August Circus Day 
Friday 1st September END OF SUMMER DISCO! 

 

All bookings can be made via www.multicoachuk.co.uk 


