Gosfield – Summer Plan



DAY/TIME	9:30 – 10:00am	10:00 – 10:45am	10:45 – 11:00am	11:00 – 12:00pm	12:00 – 1:00pm	1:00 – 1:45pm	1:45 – 2:00pm	2:00 – 2:45pm	2:45 – 3:30pm
Monday		Volleyball Tag Rugby	Break Time for a Snack!	Nerf Lego	Lunch + Supervised child-led activities	Multi- Sports	Break	Races Football	Team Games
Tuesday	Registration Choice of Free Activities and meet other children	Football Cricket		Gymnastics Tennis		Scooter Races Athletics		Child Choice	Basketball Challenge
Wednesday		Tennis Hockey		Archery Golf		Football Lego		Water Fight!	Games
Thursday		Rounders Bench Ball		Football Gymnastics / Dance		Races Multi- Sports		Forest Rugby	Games
Friday	Dodgeball Games			Lego Tennis		Forest Choice		Forest Choice	
Free Choices Each Day: Archery, Tennis, Lego, Football, Basketball, Scooter									



Special Events run alongside our normal activities and children can choose if they want to take part:

DATE	EVENT				
Tuesday 25 th July	Football Festival				
Wednesday 26 th July	Water Fight!				
Tuesday 1st August	Tye Dye and Music				
Friday 4 th August	Inflatable				
Monday 7 th August	First Aid Training - TBC				
Wednesday 9 th August	Archery Tag				
Tuesday 15 th August	Cheerleading Day				
Friday 18 th August	Football Festival				
Monday 21 st August	Wimbledon				
Thursday 24 th August	Harry Potter Magic				
Friday 25 th August	Festival Day!				
Monday 28 th August	Circus Day				
Friday 1 st September	END OF SUMMER DISCO!				

All bookings can be made via www.multicoachuk.co.uk